Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

Data card
- WDD2040772A770836 -

WDD2040772A770836
C 63 AMG

0291900526

6371102

P0500

08.08.12

15698560078714
72293004369640
2043301100011221500369
2043301200011221500368
20435049131453997009
20446021001220000305

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant

Object number

Engine 15698560078714 A1560108900
< Transmission 72293004369640 2042701006
’qj Front axle, left 2043301100011221500369
E Front axle, right 2043301200011221500368
'© Rear axle 20435049131453997009
Sj Steering 20446021001220000305 2044602100
CID
o Codes
o
5 Code Designation
AN
= 205B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH
8’ 213 Speed-sensitive power steering
>
8. 218 Rear view camera
O 200a Leather upholstery
221A LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
230 Advanced Parking Guidance
233 DISTRONIC PLUS incl. BAS Plus and PRE-SAFE® Brake
237 Active Blind Spot Assist
238 Active lane keeping Assist
23P Driving Assistance package Plus
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
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Code
241
249
265
275
2383B
287
293
294
299
305B
335B
345
414
427
440
477
500
518
527
551
581
584
600
608
621
668
670
690
739
772
776
797
799U
803

Designation

FAHRERSITZ LI. ELEKTR.VERSTELLBAR M.MEMORY
Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors
LINES-KENNZEICHEN IN WEGFALL

Memory kit

AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH

Through-loading feature

rear sidebags

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

SPRACHE HEADUNIT - ENGLISCH

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - ENGLISCH
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Power glass tilting/sliding roof

7G-TRONIC

Cruise control

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Media interface

COMAND Online

Anti-theft warning system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function

Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Residual engine heat utilisation

NOTRAD (MINISPARE)

Aluminium trim with structured surface finish
AMG bodystyling
RADLAUFVERBREITERUNG
AMG-SPEICHENRAEDER 19" MIT MISCHBEREIFUNG
DIAMANTWEISS - METALLICLACK

Technical modifications
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Code Designation

810 Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
873 heated seats

882 Interior motion sensor

889 KEYLESS-GO

89V SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
909 "Grand Edition" special model - USA

916 Fuel tank with increased capacity

919 Cooling capacity - booster package

919L NEUSEELAND

923 LEISTUNGSSTEIGERUNG MOTOREN

928 EU5 emission standard

954 AUSSTATTUNGSPAKET AVANTGARDE

99N STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
9XXL AUSTRALIEN / PAZIFIK

A50 VARIANTE MOTORHALTER

A88 VS-I-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3

A89 REIBUNGSREDUZIERT

B12 Tyre-change tool kit

F204 BAUREIHE 204

FW LIMOUSINE

G930 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 30

HA HINTERACHSE

J82 RELEASE SEPTEMBER

K11 Adaptive brake lights

K14 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 20000 KM
M156 V8-OTTOMOTOR M156 - AMG

M63 HUBRAUM 6,3 LITER

N4A STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
P30 AMG-PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

P47 AUTOMATIK PAKET

P49 Mirror package

P54 Anti-Theft Protection package

P64 Memory package

R RECHTS-LENKUNG



Code Designation
RO1 Summer tyres
uo1 Belt buckle with switch
u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
u26 FUSSMATTEN - AMG
u47 ABRISSKANTE
u70 BREMSSAETTEL ROT LACKIERT
u74 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 4 MEXIKO,SUEDAMERIKA
VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS
VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS
X00 LEDER DESIGNO EINFARBIG
X11 LEDER DESIGNO-SCHWARZ EINFARBIG
Y90 Roof liner designo fabric black
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
(y 00013 Kraftstoffbehilter 20447060021221607320
b . ] i
s 00044 ﬁ:::'”werfer Steuergerat 5 4440000020312072521890000020312072506572F
g 00064 Federbeine vorne A2043200568
©
0O 00065 Federn hinten A2043240604
N
C? 00066 Federbeilagen hinten oben A2103250384
-
D 10225 SSG Fahrer 3CBA:386C;3BB6:3958:3A98: FFFF:3C08:3B23
(o)) Normierposition (alt)
=2
o
N 10226 SSG Fahrer 3CBA;386C;3BB6:3958;FFFF:FFFF:3C08:3B23
= Referenzposition (alt)
O .
'S 10228 SSG Beifahrer 3CBA;3866,3BB7;3959;3A98;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
5: Normierposition (alt)
o) .
O 10229 SSG Beifahrer 3CBA;3866;3BB7;3959;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
Referenzposition (alt)
20002 EGS-Kennung n39ba07p29sim00wzn0e
30043 SCN LRSM (Regen-Licht-  »,14417801010016
Sensor)
SCN WSS
30044 (Windschutzscheibe) 2046705101010001
30045 SCNIRS 0009055200010004

(Innenraumschutzsensor)

Equipment
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Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

221 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

220 - LEDER

Code Additional paint information Designation

799 DIAMANTWEISS - METALLICLACK

CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL



